3akapnatTa CetoLu

3arosioBokK

3akapnartcbka obnactb

CesoH 2024
MicLeBicTb AonuHa
KoopawuHatu B 315 [1/ 49.044326 /] 24.027195
[Jata i vac naboty 14.08.2024 08:30:00
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 25
Kinbkictb rony6is 921
CepesHa BiACTaHb 124.892
Konkypc 20% 184
Fony6 101
lony6ka 83
Kny6 Kil‘leiCTb. Fony6oBoaiB B
rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo
3akapnatTa Bunok 7
13

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%
dakTMuHO

Fony6iB 20%

105
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10:12:54
10:21:48
1329.19

1108.92

09:42:54
10:39:27
00:56:33

184
0
0

BKknanuca %

CdopmoBaHo naatpopmoto pigeons.in.ua 13.12.2025 12:55:20

®daKTUUHO KNy6un



